
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Oct Tuesday $25.00 716 377 WANDA CULBERSON JACKSONVILLE

02-Oct Wednesday $25.00 2246 378 LLYOD MACLEAN ROTHESAY

03-Oct Thursday $25.00 1042 379 JAUNITA KEARNEY SAINT ANDRE

04-Oct Friday $25.00 2247 380 LLOYD MACLEAN ROTHESAY

05-Oct Saturday $100.00 223 458 COREY INSURANCE DOUGLAS

06-Oct Sunday $100.00 2088 459 DAVID MUNDLE MUNDLEVILLE

07-Oct Monday $25.00 866 381 ROBERT LARSEN WILSONS BEACH

08-Oct Tuesday $25.00 1689 382 DANNY BIRD ST. ANDREW'S

09-Oct Wednesday $25.00 370 383 LEROY KILCOLLINS AROOSTOCK

10-Oct Thursday $25.00 2715 384 ANDREA THERIAULT MIRAMICHI

11-Oct Friday $25.00 353 385 JARED DODSWORTH LINCOLN

12-Oct Saturday $100.00 2695 460 JANET MCDONNELL MIRAMICHI

13-Oct Sunday $100.00 1024 461 JOANNE BARRETT WOODSTOCK

14-Oct Monday $25.00 2894 386 DOUG STEEVES SUSSEX

15-Oct Tuesday $25.00 1001 387 CHARLOTTE BATEMAN LINCOLN

16-Oct Wednesday $25.00 2201 388 CATHY COFFEY KILLARNEY

17-Oct Thursday $25.00 667 389 WOODSTCOK TRUCK SHOP JACKSONVILLE

18-Oct Friday $25.00 2345 390 LARRY & LINDA BENNETT FREDERICTON

19-Oct Saturday $100.00 1095 462 JOHN BOYCE FLORENCEVILLE-BRISTOL

20-Oct Sunday $100.00 1506 463 PEGGY ANGLEHART TIDE HEAD

21-Oct Monday $25.00 142 391 MIKE JOHNSON CAMPBELL RIVER

22-Oct Tuesday $25.00 2804 392 MARC LEBLANC DIEPPE

23-Oct Wednesday $25.00 1336 393 PAULINE STEVENSON KNOWLESVILLE

24-Oct Thursday $25.00 1920 394 JOHN OBLENIS SAINT JOHN

25-Oct Friday $25.00 1498 395 THEODORE DAVID BIG RIVER

26-Oct Saturday $100.00 2781 464 JOHN STEVEN MIRAMICHI

27-Oct Sunday $100.00 1297 465 CLINT ADAMS NEW DENMARK

28-Oct Monday $25.00 1980 396 JASON SABEAN ROTHESAY

29-Oct Tuesday $25.00 974 397 M. RIDEOUT HAMILTON, ON

30-Oct Wednesday $25.00 2332 398 DANIEL PARKER FREDERICTON

31-Oct Thursday $25.00 365 399 NEIL MCGAUGHEY LINDSAY


